
STATEMENT OF CLAIM - FINANCIAL CREDITORS (CLASS OF CREDITORS) AS OF 22/05/2023
Corporate Debtor:
 DREAMZ INFRA INDIA LIMITED
NCLT Order No.: Resolution Process
 C.P. (IB) No.83/BB/2021

S.No. Creditor Name Claim Amount
(Rs)

Admitted Amount
(Rs)

Principal 
Claimed

Principal 
Admitted Interest claimed Interest admitted

Other 
Charges 
claimed

Other 
Charges 
admitted

Debt Status
claims under 
verification claim rejected

1 MINISTER GODAVARTHY 29,23,234 14,61,617 18,00,000 9,00,000 11,23,234 5,61,617 0 0 Claim verified / approved
2 Kanwarjit Mayal 26,67,666 26,67,666 15,15,000 15,15,000 11,52,666 11,52,666 0 0 Claim verified / approved
3 Mohammed Waris 9,09,030 9,09,030 6,00,000 6,00,000 3,09,030 3,09,030 0 0 Claim verified / approved
4 BHATTA BHARGAVI SASIKALA 53,49,611 53,49,611 32,00,000 32,00,000 21,49,611 21,49,611 0 0 Claim verified / approved
5 Veera Venkata Rama Sucharitha Kolisetty41,59,749 41,59,749 23,90,425 23,90,425 17,69,324 17,69,324 0 0 Claim verified / approved
6 Rakesh Singh Kirola 42,24,640 42,24,640 26,15,831 26,15,831 16,08,809 16,08,809 0 0 Claim verified / approved
7 Vanitha Umesh 51,46,849 51,46,849 32,00,000 32,00,000 19,46,849 19,46,849 0 0 Claim verified / approved
8 Mukund Kulkarni 36,37,116 36,37,116 21,35,300 21,35,300 15,01,816 15,01,816 0 0 Claim verified / approved
9 Saintush Kumar 23,88,056 23,88,056 14,90,000 14,90,000 8,98,056 8,98,056 0 0 Claim verified / approved
10 MOHAN CHANDAR JAYAPAL 28,83,523 0 17,50,000 0 11,33,523 0 0 0 Claim Rejected 28,83,523
11 Kasula Srinivaas 16,51,704 16,51,704 10,00,000 10,00,000 6,51,704 6,51,704 0 0 Claim verified / approved
12 Preeti Gujral 32,01,580 32,01,580 21,00,000 21,00,000 11,01,580 11,01,580 0 0 Claim verified / approved
13 Chaitanya Krishna Kasaraneni 19,32,025 19,32,025 12,75,000 12,75,000 6,57,025 6,57,025 0 0 Claim verified / approved
14 Sanchit Kapoor 54,47,992 54,47,992 34,07,570 34,07,570 20,40,422 20,40,422 0 0 Claim verified / approved
15 Veera Venkata Guru Raja Ram Kollisetty33,90,265 33,90,265 20,07,000 20,07,000 13,83,265 13,83,265 0 0 Claim verified / approved
16 Srinibas Dass 16,21,714 16,21,714 9,72,348 9,72,348 6,49,366 6,49,366 0 0 Claim verified / approved
17 RADHIKA R 15,39,268 15,39,268 8,76,000 8,76,000 6,63,268 6,63,268 0 0 Claim verified / approved
18 Harish Rawat 20,32,605 20,32,605 11,65,600 11,65,600 8,67,005 8,67,005 0 0 Claim verified / approved
19 ARUNA POCHIMIREDDY 19,04,488 19,04,488 11,50,000 11,50,000 7,54,488 7,54,488 0 0 Claim verified / approved
20 Manisha Kumari 36,40,465 36,40,465 21,85,843 21,85,843 14,54,622 14,54,622 0 0 Claim verified / approved
21 Vimal Pawar 16,30,174 16,30,174 9,40,000 9,40,000 6,90,174 6,90,174 0 0 Claim verified / approved
22 SRILAXMI TOKALA 15,89,648 15,89,648 10,42,500 10,42,500 5,47,148 5,47,148 0 0 Claim verified / approved
23 SURAPURAJU ESWARI 43,43,699 43,43,699 25,23,537 25,23,537 18,20,162 18,20,162 0 0 Claim verified / approved
24 Priyanka Baisakh 31,31,187 31,31,187 18,82,655 18,82,655 12,48,532 12,48,532 0 0 Claim verified / approved
25 LALIT DHYANI 21,66,616 21,66,616 12,31,000 12,31,000 9,35,616 9,35,616 0 0 Claim verified / approved
26 kranthikumar merugu 12,19,243 12,19,243 8,00,000 8,00,000 4,19,243 4,19,243 0 0 Claim verified / approved
27 MANOJ MANUVEL 57,49,195 57,49,195 32,52,830 32,52,830 24,96,365 24,96,365 0 0 Claim verified / approved
28 NAGABHUSHANA REDDY ARIVEETI14,50,178 14,50,178 8,80,000 8,80,000 5,70,178 5,70,178 0 0 Claim verified / approved
29 Umesh Tiwari 12,95,446 12,95,446 7,10,375 7,10,375 5,85,071 5,85,071 0 0 Claim verified / approved
30 Ravi Kumar 22,80,493 22,80,493 15,00,000 15,00,000 7,80,493 7,80,493 0 0 Claim verified / approved
31 Praveenkanna Malli Jeevan 16,82,724 16,82,724 9,44,500 9,44,500 7,38,224 7,38,224 0 0 Claim verified / approved
32 BRAJESH KUMAR PANDEY 17,63,602 17,63,602 10,26,000 10,26,000 7,37,602 7,37,602 0 0 Claim verified / approved
33 Srinivasan Govindarajan 16,02,192 16,02,192 10,00,000 10,00,000 6,02,192 6,02,192 0 0 Claim verified / approved
34 Sujini D 14,82,936 14,82,936 9,81,600 9,81,600 5,01,336 5,01,336 0 0 Claim verified / approved
35 SYLVIA JULIANA PINTO 56,60,258 56,60,258 33,77,530 33,77,530 22,82,728 22,82,728 0 0 Claim verified / approved
36 Soumya S 41,15,409 41,15,409 23,25,900 23,25,900 17,89,509 17,89,509 0 0 Claim verified / approved
37 Nitin Sharma 22,35,780 22,35,780 14,00,000 14,00,000 8,35,780 8,35,780 0 0 Claim verified / approved
38 Vanitha Rajendren 32,33,899 32,33,899 20,71,740 20,71,740 11,62,159 11,62,159 0 0 Claim verified / approved
39 Manoj M 20,43,746 20,43,746 13,20,000 13,20,000 7,23,746 7,23,746 0 0 Claim verified / approved
40 BALVEER MURKI 14,96,557 14,96,557 9,80,000 9,80,000 5,16,557 5,16,557 0 0 Claim verified / approved
41 Vajid Ali 33,72,843 20,72,843 26,00,000 13,00,000 7,72,843 7,72,843 0 0 Claim verified / approved
42 RESHMA UNNIKRISHNAN 37,39,312 37,39,312 22,50,102 22,50,102 14,89,210 14,89,210 0 0 Claim verified / approved
43 RAJ SARIN 33,00,242 31,50,242 18,61,500 18,61,500 12,88,742 12,88,742 1,50,000 0 Claim verified / approved
44 KUNDAPUR VITTALRAYA PRABHU53,61,283 53,61,283 33,94,311 33,94,311 19,66,972 19,66,972 0 0 Claim verified / approved
45 UMA SANKAR PALLAI 44,10,516 44,10,516 26,16,250 26,16,250 17,94,266 17,94,266 0 0 Claim verified / approved



46 Vivek Kumar Pandey 34,94,994 34,94,994 20,60,000 20,60,000 14,34,994 14,34,994 0 0 Claim verified / approved
47 SYED INAYATHULLA 40,27,825 40,27,825 24,58,528 24,58,528 15,69,297 15,69,297 0 0 Claim verified / approved
48 Apollinasis Edward Lobo 39,07,409 39,07,409 22,89,000 22,89,000 16,18,409 16,18,409 0 0 Claim verified / approved
49 Ruchi Rathore 55,45,770 55,45,770 33,27,890 33,27,890 22,17,880 22,17,880 0 0 Claim verified / approved
50 Dorin Veronica Fernandes 34,48,896 34,48,896 20,27,105 20,27,105 14,21,791 14,21,791 0 0 Claim verified / approved
51 A Hem Navas Pillai 25,31,405 25,31,405 15,25,000 15,25,000 10,06,405 10,06,405 0 0 Claim verified / approved
52 Manoj Pareta 46,24,571 46,24,571 27,26,685 27,26,685 18,97,886 18,97,886 0 0 Claim verified / approved
53 SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR SHUKLA32,93,299 32,93,299 20,20,200 20,20,200 12,73,099 12,73,099 0 0 Claim verified / approved
54 Soni Singh 44,10,217 44,10,217 26,28,000 26,28,000 17,82,217 17,82,217 0 0 Claim verified / approved
55 Pankaj Kumar 33,14,218 33,14,218 20,08,000 20,08,000 13,06,218 13,06,218 0 0 Claim verified / approved
56 BHASKAR V S GARIMELLA 50,59,746 50,59,746 29,41,900 29,41,900 21,17,846 21,17,846 0 0 Claim verified / approved
57 Alekh Srivastava 35,57,305 35,57,305 20,15,000 20,15,000 15,42,305 15,42,305 0 0 Claim verified / approved
58 RADHA KRISHNA SAHU 96,26,210 96,26,210 58,25,840 58,25,840 38,00,370 38,00,370 0 0 Claim verified / approved
59 Shiv Kumar 15,42,729 15,42,729 9,91,300 9,91,300 5,51,429 5,51,429 0 0 Claim verified / approved
60 Prakash T 22,45,968 22,45,968 13,23,900 13,23,900 9,22,068 9,22,068 0 0 Claim verified / approved
61 SURESH BHONSLE 31,64,205 31,64,205 18,37,500 18,37,500 13,26,705 13,26,705 0 0 Claim verified / approved
62 POCHIMIREEDY RAMESH KUMAR19,02,241 19,02,241 11,50,000 11,50,000 7,52,241 7,52,241 0 0 Claim verified / approved
63 Mumpy Biswas 42,26,882 42,26,882 24,24,500 24,24,500 18,02,382 18,02,382 0 0 Claim verified / approved
64 Sumit Kumar 24,05,553 24,05,553 13,57,000 13,57,000 10,48,553 10,48,553 0 0 Claim verified / approved
65 Hilda Clara Fernandes 38,43,174 38,43,174 22,62,500 22,62,500 15,80,674 15,80,674 0 0 Claim verified / approved
66 Amaresh Kakandiki 42,80,855 42,80,855 26,00,000 26,00,000 16,80,855 16,80,855 0 0 Claim verified / approved
67 KIRAN A R 27,60,059 27,30,059 15,67,666 15,67,666 11,62,393 11,62,393 30,000 0 Claim verified / approved
68 Sushil Kumar Sachan 43,24,497 43,24,497 25,97,058 25,97,058 17,27,439 17,27,439 0 0 Claim verified / approved
69 LAXMISH HEGDE 37,64,752 37,64,752 21,40,750 21,40,750 16,24,002 16,24,002 0 0 Claim verified / approved
70 UMA MAHESH M 15,97,089 15,97,089 8,59,500 8,59,500 7,37,589 7,37,589 0 0 Claim verified / approved
71 VELURU RAMESHBABU 35,86,381 35,86,381 22,25,000 22,25,000 13,61,381 13,61,381 0 0 Claim verified / approved
72 SUNEETHA AVULA 38,41,874 38,41,874 22,53,961 22,53,961 15,87,913 15,87,913 0 0 Claim verified / approved
73 Ashok Kumar Behera 12,86,560 12,86,560 7,17,150 7,17,150 5,69,410 5,69,410 0 0 Claim verified / approved
74 Kodi Saideepak 26,94,126 26,94,126 15,87,000 15,87,000 11,07,126 11,07,126 0 0 Claim verified / approved
75 MANISH KUMAR NIGAM 52,88,171 52,88,171 31,12,500 31,12,500 21,75,671 21,75,671 0 0 Claim verified / approved
76 Prakash V 41,72,855 41,72,855 26,00,000 26,00,000 15,72,855 15,72,855 0 0 Claim verified / approved
77 Lokeswar Reddy K 20,59,101 20,59,101 13,00,000 13,00,000 7,59,101 7,59,101 0 0 Claim verified / approved
78 Divya C Sajjan 23,49,022 23,49,022 14,85,000 14,85,000 8,64,022 8,64,022 0 0 Claim verified / approved
79 JAYAJIT MOHAPATRO 43,18,067 43,18,067 25,45,000 25,45,000 17,73,067 17,73,067 0 0 Claim verified / approved
80 Prabhat Kumar Dash 56,30,268 56,30,268 33,88,710 33,88,710 22,41,558 22,41,558 0 0 Claim verified / approved
81 GURUSAMY KARTHIKEYAN 69,10,575 69,10,575 45,46,431 45,46,431 23,64,144 23,64,144 0 0 Claim verified / approved
82 Navneet Mishra 16,00,967 16,00,967 9,67,761 9,67,761 6,33,206 6,33,206 0 0 Claim verified / approved
83 DINESH KUMAR SAW 16,17,523 16,17,523 8,82,918 8,82,918 7,34,605 7,34,605 0 0 Claim verified / approved
84 ADINARAYANAREDDY JC 19,04,115 19,04,115 11,50,000 11,50,000 7,54,115 7,54,115 0 0 Claim verified / approved
85 Vikas Naik 22,02,993 22,02,993 14,07,250 14,07,250 7,95,743 7,95,743 0 0 Claim verified / approved
86 Ashim Bose 16,85,227 16,85,227 11,00,000 11,00,000 5,85,227 5,85,227 0 0 Claim verified / approved
87 DHANISH MS 30,71,973 30,71,973 18,50,000 18,50,000 12,21,973 12,21,973 0 0 Claim verified / approved
88 Ritesh Niranjan 41,41,823 41,41,823 24,99,700 24,99,700 16,42,123 16,42,123 0 0 Claim verified / approved
89 JAYANANDA SK 34,42,290 34,42,290 21,32,865 21,32,865 13,09,425 13,09,425 0 0 Claim verified / approved
90 Harinath Reddy Guggula 16,51,484 16,51,484 10,00,000 10,00,000 6,51,484 6,51,484 0 0 Claim verified / approved
91 SUBHAKANTA PANDA 48,46,682 48,46,682 28,35,130 28,35,130 20,11,552 20,11,552 0 0 Claim verified / approved
92 Chondamma NS 4,63,321 4,63,321 3,00,000 3,00,000 1,63,321 1,63,321 0 0 Claim verified / approved
93 MADHAVA NAYAK K 13,09,854 13,09,854 7,80,000 7,80,000 5,29,854 5,29,854 0 0 Claim verified / approved
94 NIRMAL CHOPRA 40,23,473 40,23,473 19,16,250 19,16,250 21,07,223 21,07,223 0 0 Claim verified / approved
95 Rajesh Kumar Gupta 23,09,541 23,09,541 13,02,000 13,02,000 10,07,541 10,07,541 0 0 Claim verified / approved
96 swetha kovuru 30,90,781 30,85,781 17,09,048 17,09,048 13,76,733 13,76,733 5,000 0 Claim verified / approved
97 Neha Mishra 48,21,532 48,21,532 29,60,000 29,60,000 18,61,532 18,61,532 0 0 Claim verified / approved
98 PRADEEP KUMAR 46,15,338 43,00,338 26,80,000 26,80,000 16,20,338 16,20,338 3,15,000 0 Claim verified / approved
99 SUNITA SAHU 34,85,084 34,85,084 20,00,000 20,00,000 14,85,084 14,85,084 0 0 Claim verified / approved



100 SUJATA BARIYAR 23,04,463 23,04,463 15,25,000 15,25,000 7,79,463 7,79,463 0 0 Claim verified / approved
101 RAMAKRISHNAREDDY PEDDAMEKALLA43,37,260 43,37,260 27,00,000 27,00,000 16,37,260 16,37,260 0 0 Claim verified / approved
102 Purushottam Dewoolkar 20,09,764 20,09,764 13,00,000 13,00,000 7,09,764 7,09,764 0 0 Claim verified / approved
103 HARISH CHANDRA PANDEY 15,28,012 15,28,012 10,00,000 10,00,000 5,28,012 5,28,012 0 0 Claim verified / approved
104 RACHAMALLU SIVAPRASADREDDY16,51,704 16,51,704 10,00,000 10,00,000 6,51,704 6,51,704 0 0 Claim verified / approved
105 Prakash Mishra 35,90,123 35,90,123 22,47,500 22,47,500 13,42,623 13,42,623 0 0 Claim verified / approved
106 URBAN MORAS 44,91,047 44,91,047 26,53,500 26,53,500 18,37,547 18,37,547 0 0 Claim verified / approved
107 Suprith Rao 18,51,908 18,51,908 11,80,000 11,80,000 6,71,908 6,71,908 0 0 Claim verified / approved
108 Avinash Rajagopal 33,94,082 33,94,082 20,00,000 20,00,000 13,94,082 13,94,082 0 0 Claim verified / approved
109 Kiran Rangineni 25,43,063 25,43,063 15,50,000 15,50,000 9,93,063 9,93,063 0 0 Claim verified / approved
110 Unnikrishnan Nair 25,34,210 25,34,210 15,25,000 15,25,000 10,09,210 10,09,210 0 0 Claim verified / approved
111 pramod m 24,16,673 24,16,673 15,84,700 15,84,700 8,31,973 8,31,973 0 0 Claim verified / approved
112 Sunanda Chavva 40,88,318 40,88,318 24,06,733 24,06,733 16,81,585 16,81,585 0 0 Claim verified / approved
113 sivavenkatanarayana chandaluri 36,19,655 36,19,655 21,53,930 21,53,930 14,65,725 14,65,725 0 0 Claim verified / approved
114 Sriharsha Shekar Shetty 21,16,980 21,16,980 13,50,000 13,50,000 7,66,980 7,66,980 0 0 Claim verified / approved
115 Jayakeerthi H 40,68,091 40,68,091 25,50,450 25,50,450 15,17,641 15,17,641 0 0 Claim verified / approved
116 ARCHIBALD MAXIM JOSEPH DSOUZA45,50,718 45,50,718 26,98,000 26,98,000 18,52,718 18,52,718 0 0 Claim verified / approved
117 VALERIAN NORONHA 36,99,163 36,99,163 21,93,511 21,93,511 15,05,652 15,05,652 0 0 Claim verified / approved
118 SHRI PRAKASH PANDEY 12,98,921 12,98,921 8,12,500 8,12,500 4,86,421 4,86,421 0 0 Claim verified / approved
119 Rama Suresh Kumar Reddy Peddireddy16,51,704 16,51,704 10,00,000 10,00,000 6,51,704 6,51,704 0 0 Claim verified / approved
120 Jagdish Singh 12,58,534 12,58,534 6,75,000 6,75,000 5,83,534 5,83,534 0 0 Claim verified / approved
121 Rajesh Kumar 18,10,110 18,10,110 10,50,000 10,50,000 7,60,110 7,60,110 0 0 Claim verified / approved
122 Rajalakshmi Sridhar 54,43,650 48,03,221 34,00,000 30,00,000 20,43,650 18,03,221 0 0 Claim verified / approved
123 kubendiran j 32,60,695 32,60,695 20,00,000 20,00,000 12,60,695 12,60,695 0 0 Claim verified / approved
124 ARUN KUMAR JHA 48,07,365 48,07,365 31,92,500 31,92,500 16,14,865 16,14,865 0 0 Claim verified / approved
125 BRAHAM DUTT OJHA 15,27,146 15,27,146 10,00,000 10,00,000 5,27,146 5,27,146 0 0 Claim verified / approved
126 CHANDRA PRABHA 46,81,855 20,84,515 32,00,000 13,60,000 14,81,855 7,24,515 0 0 Claim verified / approved
127 Randhir Kumar 32,92,980 0 19,30,000 0 13,62,980 0 0 0 Claim Rejected 32,92,980
128 Manish Kumar 34,86,701 20,43,745 19,95,500 13,20,000 14,91,201 7,23,745 0 0 Claim verified / approved
129 LILLY RAJESH KUMAR 57,08,898 52,29,425 37,54,707 34,35,000 19,54,191 17,94,425 0 0 Claim verified / approved
130 Vasumathi N K 39,02,438 21,85,374 25,20,000 14,50,000 13,82,438 7,35,374 0 0 Claim verified / approved
131 Rahul Mishra 32,37,799 0 20,00,000 0 12,37,799 0 0 0 Claim Verification in Progress 32,37,799
132 Devi Abhinaya Kavali 14,77,578 14,77,578 9,80,000 9,80,000 4,97,578 4,97,578 0 0 Claim verified / approved
133 Sreejith Kumar P 4,53,716 4,53,716 3,00,000 3,00,000 1,53,716 1,53,716 0 0 Claim verified / approved
134 Praseeja Ashokan M 4,53,716 4,53,716 3,00,000 3,00,000 1,53,716 1,53,716 0 0 Claim verified / approved
135 ADONI RAVINDRA 21,56,093 15,14,410 10,00,000 10,00,000 11,56,093 5,14,410 0 0 Claim verified / approved
136 Saraswathy N 29,41,755 29,41,755 18,31,378 18,31,378 11,10,377 11,10,377 0 0 Claim verified / approved
137 NAPOLEAN ALEXANDER 47,89,008 38,26,005 23,00,000 23,00,000 22,89,008 15,26,005 2,00,000 0 Claim verified / approved
138 Ramamurthy Mathur Keshava Shruthri42,18,083 42,18,083 25,00,000 25,00,000 17,18,083 17,18,083 0 0 Claim verified / approved
139 ANUJA VERMA 34,06,062 34,06,062 21,36,560 21,36,560 12,69,502 12,69,502 0 0 Claim verified / approved
140 Paul Dass 46,15,518 43,15,518 22,10,000 21,10,000 22,05,518 22,05,518 2,00,000 0 Claim verified / approved
141 Ankit Dimri 41,59,354 41,59,354 26,77,500 26,77,500 14,81,854 14,81,854 0 0 Claim verified / approved
142 Pronoy Dey 14,86,278 14,86,278 9,30,000 9,30,000 5,56,278 5,56,278 0 0 Claim verified / approved
143 Dennis Aranha 21,12,027 21,12,027 12,46,839 12,46,839 8,65,188 8,65,188 0 0 Claim verified / approved
144 Ritesh Kashyap 37,03,683 37,03,683 22,11,536 22,11,536 14,92,147 14,92,147 0 0 Claim verified / approved
145 BIPLOB BANERJEE 55,23,571 55,23,571 33,12,600 33,12,600 22,10,971 22,10,971 0 0 Claim verified / approved
146 Bhavana Thaker 24,92,315 24,92,315 15,00,000 15,00,000 9,92,315 9,92,315 0 0 Claim verified / approved
147 Savitha BK 21,50,277 21,50,277 13,62,500 13,62,500 7,87,777 7,87,777 0 0 Claim verified / approved
148 Ram Pratap Bajpai 17,67,252 17,67,252 10,33,450 10,33,450 7,33,802 7,33,802 0 0 Claim verified / approved
149 Ramashankar Yadav 41,11,293 41,06,624 25,16,400 25,16,400 15,94,893 15,90,224 0 0 Claim verified / approved
150 B Paul Pandi 32,28,957 32,28,957 19,00,848 19,00,848 13,28,109 13,28,109 0 0 Claim verified / approved
151 sanjay shete 13,86,910 13,86,910 7,76,650 7,76,650 6,10,260 6,10,260 0 0 Claim verified / approved
152 Mamatha Prabhakar 12,22,872 12,22,872 7,53,000 7,53,000 4,69,872 4,69,872 0 0 Claim verified / approved
153 Arati Khatei 53,77,737 53,77,737 33,32,286 33,32,286 20,45,451 20,45,451 0 0 Claim verified / approved



154 PESALA SUNIL KUMAR 44,53,916 44,53,916 26,81,868 26,81,868 17,72,048 17,72,048 0 0 Claim verified / approved
155 Saikat Konar 15,57,270 15,57,270 9,56,000 9,56,000 6,01,270 6,01,270 0 0 Claim verified / approved
156 Maheshvaran Kalarani Annamalai 59,29,189 0 35,60,490 0 23,68,699 0 0 0 Claim Verification in Progress 59,29,189
157 Sudeep Sarkar 50,11,527 50,11,527 28,96,800 28,96,800 21,14,727 21,14,727 0 0 Claim verified / approved
158 BASANTA KUMAR NANDY 44,40,528 0 24,87,723 0 19,02,805 0 50,000 0 Claim Verification in Progress 44,40,528
159 MANORANJAN DASH 44,79,734 0 25,05,925 0 19,23,809 0 50,000 0 Claim Verification in Progress 44,79,734
160 Ramesh D 20,28,844 0 12,07,000 0 8,21,844 0 0 0 Claim filed with Form 20,28,844
161 VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA 40,08,809 40,08,809 22,26,150 22,26,150 17,32,659 17,32,659 50,000 50,000 Claim verified / approved
162 KANAGARAJ M 21,05,953 21,05,953 12,65,000 12,65,000 8,40,953 8,40,953 0 0 Claim verified / approved
163 SANJOY KUMAR GUCHHAIT 39,31,695 39,31,695 24,00,000 24,00,000 15,31,695 15,31,695 0 0 Claim verified / approved
164 Ashwin Mallya K 23,49,000 0 14,99,000 0 8,25,000 0 25,000 0 Claim Verification in Progress 23,49,000
165 Hanuramlal Jayanthilal 22,31,056 22,26,056 11,73,919 11,73,919 10,52,137 10,52,137 5,000 0 Claim verified / approved
166 SANJAY KUMAR 13,02,386 13,02,386 7,07,250 7,07,250 5,95,136 5,95,136 0 0 Claim verified / approved
167 Gayathri Sasikumar 16,29,988 16,24,988 9,50,001 9,50,001 6,74,987 6,74,987 5,000 0 Claim verified / approved
168 Abhishek Upadhyay 51,20,617 51,20,617 31,84,000 31,84,000 19,36,617 19,36,617 0 0 Claim verified / approved
169 KALYANI SUKUMARAN 57,59,231 57,59,231 35,00,000 35,00,000 22,59,231 22,59,231 0 0 Claim verified / approved
170 Vijay Shankar Pandey 34,58,415 34,58,415 20,68,424 20,68,424 13,89,991 13,89,991 0 0 Claim verified / approved
171 Rama Mohana P 15,57,307 15,57,307 10,25,000 10,25,000 5,32,307 5,32,307 0 0 Claim verified / approved
172 SATHIYA MOORTHY PALANICHAMY11,00,000 0 8,00,000 0 3,00,000 0 0 0 Claim Rejected 11,00,000
173 ARUN KUMAR SINGH 29,95,368 29,95,368 17,37,000 17,37,000 12,58,368 12,58,368 0 0 Claim verified / approved
174 SHYAM M.B. 47,32,878 47,32,878 27,54,000 27,54,000 19,78,878 19,78,878 0 0 Claim verified / approved
175 M NAGARAJ 46,08,023 46,08,023 26,81,000 26,81,000 19,27,023 19,27,023 0 0 Claim verified / approved
176 Nure Ahammed Shaikh 45,19,041 45,19,041 23,50,000 23,50,000 21,69,041 21,69,041 0 0 Claim verified / approved
177 Mohammed Nooruddin 31,27,575 31,27,575 18,34,046 18,34,046 12,93,529 12,93,529 0 0 Claim verified / approved
178 Kalyan Banerjee 26,24,329 26,24,329 16,00,000 16,00,000 10,24,329 10,24,329 0 0 Claim verified / approved
179 vamsikrishna pandilla palli 43,76,845 43,76,845 25,90,058 25,90,058 17,86,787 17,86,787 0 0 Claim verified / approved
180 Alpana Dutta 46,35,265 46,35,265 26,00,000 26,00,000 20,35,265 20,35,265 0 0 Claim verified / approved
181 HARI K S 30,95,989 30,95,989 19,00,000 19,00,000 11,95,989 11,95,989 0 0 Claim verified / approved
182 Sukramani Aich 33,36,375 33,36,375 27,40,000 27,40,000 5,96,375 5,96,375 0 0 Claim verified / approved
183 Vineeth Puthiyaveettil 53,17,975 53,17,975 38,04,000 38,04,000 15,13,975 15,13,975 0 0 Claim verified / approved
184 H S Mathew 21,91,600 21,91,600 12,00,000 12,00,000 9,91,600 9,91,600 0 0 Claim verified / approved
185 AABHA SINGH 31,83,798 31,78,798 17,45,000 17,45,000 14,33,798 14,33,798 5,000 0 Claim verified / approved
186 Suma R 25,07,860 25,07,860 14,12,500 14,12,500 10,95,360 10,95,360 0 0 Claim verified / approved
187 SANJAY GAUR 24,14,947 24,14,947 14,30,130 14,30,130 9,84,817 9,84,817 0 0 Claim verified / approved
188 Arun Kumar Gutthu 17,22,456 17,22,456 9,23,688 9,23,688 7,98,768 7,98,768 0 0 Claim verified / approved
189 Gertrude Dsouza 95,25,005 95,25,005 56,38,000 56,38,000 38,87,005 38,87,005 0 0 Claim verified / approved
190 AK Mishra 15,82,559 15,82,559 8,50,000 8,50,000 7,32,559 7,32,559 0 0 Claim verified / approved
191 VIVEKANANDH SASIKALA SUBRAMANIAN22,63,602 22,63,602 12,65,350 12,65,350 9,98,252 9,98,252 0 0 Claim verified / approved
192 Naveen Biddappa 41,07,835 40,57,835 23,02,188 23,02,188 17,55,647 17,55,647 50,000 0 Claim verified / approved
193 PRAVEEN KUMAR RUPAKULA 24,17,017 24,02,017 8,45,400 8,45,400 15,56,617 15,56,617 15,000 0 Claim verified / approved

194 Sagar Deshpande 18,04,469 18,04,469 10,38,834 10,38,834 7,65,635 7,65,635 0 0 Claim verified / approved
195 Venugopal Goli 21,67,619 21,67,619 12,14,150 12,14,150 9,53,469 9,53,469 0 0 Claim verified / approved
196 ABHINAV BAJPAI 36,91,358 36,91,358 21,88,141 21,88,141 15,03,217 15,03,217 0 0 Claim verified / approved
197 Sandeep Kumar Singh 21,22,869 21,22,869 11,86,625 11,86,625 9,36,244 9,36,244 0 0 Claim verified / approved
198 GOPAL SWAROOP DIXIT 14,08,390 14,08,390 7,68,125 7,68,125 6,40,265 6,40,265 0 0 Claim verified / approved
199 RANGANATH H RAO 39,53,254 39,53,254 23,97,545 23,97,545 15,55,709 15,55,709 0 0 Claim verified / approved
200 RITUU S DIXIT 41,51,503 39,01,503 22,76,986 22,76,986 16,24,517 16,24,517 2,50,000 0 Claim verified / approved
201 SOUVIK DAS 39,26,873 39,26,873 23,62,411 23,62,411 15,64,462 15,64,462 0 0 Claim verified / approved
202 Rajaneesh 70,86,563 70,86,563 41,23,000 41,23,000 29,63,563 29,63,563 0 0 Claim verified / approved
203 Surendra Kumar Sharma 32,80,745 32,80,745 19,54,500 19,54,500 13,26,245 13,26,245 0 0 Claim verified / approved
204 Girish Sharma 1,76,96,170 38,32,867 22,92,500 22,92,500 1,54,03,670 15,40,367 0 0 Claim verified / approved
205 VASUDEVA GUNDA DIKSHITH 48,46,278 48,46,278 26,38,558 26,38,558 22,07,720 22,07,720 0 0 Claim verified / approved
206 Mrinal Kanti Das 15,70,949 15,70,949 8,71,300 8,71,300 6,99,649 6,99,649 0 0 Claim verified / approved



Total 67,51,76,560 61,91,93,426 37,14,71,061 27,79,55,154 24,76,72,365 14,05,000 50,000 2,24,65,094.00  72,76,503.00 

61,91,93,426

SUMMARY

Total No.  
claims 
reeceived

Total claim 
Submitted Rs.

Total No.  
claims 
admitted

Total claim 
admitted Rs.

Principal 
admitted Rs.

Interest 
/charges 
admitted  Rs.

215             67,51,76,560   197           61,91,93,426  37,14,71,061   24,77,22,365   


